990080242 04/30/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD161592

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NINGBO FULMAN COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	04/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIngbo Fulman Communication Technology Co.,Ltd.	
Address:	No.98, Yuanzhong Road,	
	Economic Development Zone,	
	Xiangshan County	
	Zhejiang	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company	
Entity Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79145281

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Ningbo Fulman

Communication Technology Co.,Ltd.

Address: No.98, Yuanzhong Road,

Economic Development Zone,

Xiangshan County

Zhejiang

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006966 FRAME: 0741

990080242

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006966 FRAME: 0742

RECORDED: 04/30/2020